
Selected Reserve Selected Reserve Selected Reserve Selected Reserve Selected Reserve Selected Reserve Selected Reserve Selected Reserve Selected Reserve Selected Reserve Selected Reserve
Aidan O'Carroll

Alan Penman
Alan Roe

Alastair Cantlay
Allister Wallace

Andy McGill
Bill Sexton

Chris Tulips
Colin Campbell

Daley Smith
David Bowles
David Devine

David Logie
David McColgan

David McLeod
David Mitchell

David Watt
Douglas Hamilton

Eric Lambert
Frank Johnson

Gordon Colborn
Iain Aitchison

Ian Fisher
Jason Wilding

John Roseweir
Jonathan Dickson
Jonathan Fletcher

Keith Stirling
Ken Marshall

Ken Swa
Kevin Beattie

Mike Page
Neil Lock
Paul Kelly

Paul Lewis
Ryan Longmuir

Steven Yule
Thomas McCulloch

Tony Moran

Scr - 5 6 - 12 13 - 20 21 - 28
J. Wilding I. Aitchison K. Swa
N. Lock K. Stirling D. Hamilton

C. Campbell S. Yule D. Watt 
A. Cantlay A. O'Carroll Daley Smith
D. Devine K. Marshall E. Lambert
T. Moran P. Kelly K. Beattie
A. McGill F. Johnson

A. Roe

Player Pool

Panmuir                                    
(12 Players)

Whitemuir                               
(12 Players)

Blairgowrie                             
(12 Players)

Bruntsfield                              
(12 Players)

The Dukes                                
(12 Players)

BELL TROPHY                                                                                           
(5 Players in Handicap Index sections)

Sunday 28 July Monday 19 August Sunday 1 September Sunday 15 September Sunday 13 October

AWAY AWAY
NAME

Thursday 2 May
Seniors Golfing Society (12 

Players)

Sunday 5 May

QUEENS KINGS & QUEENS

Carnoustie Caledonia   (16 
Players)

Wednesday 22 May

KINGS & QUEENS AWAY KINGS & QUEENS KINGS & QUEENSQUEENS KINGS & QUEENS AWAY

Sunday 26 May Sunday 9 June Sunday 30 June
Gleneagles Professionals 

(6 Players)
Gavin Aitken Memorial (11 

Players)
Glasgow Golf Club            

(12 Players)
Dun Ochil                                

(12 Players)


